

સરકાર - મહેસાણા સે મેટેલ - ગુજરાતી ભાષા (II)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (ગાંધી)

Signature

ગાંધી કાર્ય વિભાગ, ગાંધી સંસ્થા સુધી **DIVISION**

ગાંધી કાર્ય વિભાગ, ગાંધી સંસ્થા **SUB-DIVISION**

સંસ્થા ~~સંસ્થા~~

કો ટોળાયું

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2328
F

સંવેદક :- ડાહ્યા કુમાર પટેલ (સહાયક)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- maintenance of Road from Harinagar Bhetua to Lohaita puri Gromin path in Nampur Block.					
Agency:- Rajeev Kumar Singh Hatipur,					
Date of start:- 31/06/2020					
Actual date of completion:- 19/02/2022					

① Restoration of raincuts with Soil mortar to do all -

- 12 x 3.4 x 1.50 x 0.300 =	18.36m ³
- 23 x 2.5 x 1.50 x 0.300 =	30.615m ³
- 18 x 3.100 x 1.200 x 0.300 =	20.088m ³
- 28 x 1.900 x 1.600 x 0.300 =	25.54m ³
- 25 x 2.900 x 1.300 x 0.300 =	28.27m ³
- 22 x 2.400 x 1.500 x 0.300 =	23.76m ³
- 18 x 1.900 x 1.300 x 0.300 =	13.34m ³
- 16 x 1.400 x 1.350 x 0.300 =	9.072m ³
- 18 x 1.600 x 0.900 x 0.300 =	7.776m ³
- 14 x 2.500 x 1.200 x 0.300 =	12.60m ³
- 22 x 2.200 x 1.300 x 0.300 =	18.87m ³
- 27 x 1.850 x 1.650 x 0.300 =	24.725m ³

Abstract of cost

79

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of paint cuts to do as complete job -					
Qty vide sln ① pgs - (73 & 74)					
Qty -		365.01 m ³			
		@ 379.59 / m ³			= 138554.00
② making up of Berms Shoddy to do all -					
Qty vide sln ② p - (74)					
		1752.19 m ²			
		@ 56.81 / m ²			= 99542.00
③ patch repair over pot holes with 20 mm mss material to do all -					
Qty vide sln ③ p - (75)					
		312.89 m ²			
		@ 241.44 / m ²			= 75544.00
④ maint of pot holes with mte seal surface using binder to do all					
Qty vide sln ④ p - (75)					
		312.89 / m ²			
		@ 258.83 / m ²			= 80985.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Maint of C/A work along pipe to do all					
Qty vide SL no (5) P-76					
3 NO.					
@ 1062.70/NO					3188.00
(6) Maint of C/A work slab					
Exhibit to do all					
Qty vide SL no (6) P-76					
7 NO.					
@ 219 2190.80/NO					15336.00
(7) Maint of road sign to do all					
Qty vide SL no (7) P-76					
Qty - 0.77 km					
@ 1054.28/km					812.00
(8) Maint of 200 mand km post to do all					
Qty vide SL no (8) P-76					
Qty - 0.33 km					
@ 618.51/km					575.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Cutting of branches of trees to do all -					
Qty vide sl no ⑨ P-76					
Qty - 9 NO.					
⑨, 102.26/NO				=	920.00
⑩ Cutting shrubs off from road way to do all -					
Qty vide sl no ⑩ P-76					
Qty - 45 NO.					
⑩, 6.51/NO.				=	293.00
⑪ p/v laying of road marking for flexible portion to do all -					
Qty vide sl ⑪ P-77					
890 m² 783.199 m ²					
⑪, 735.90/m ²				=	654506.0
				=	575964.0
⑫ p/v laying of road marking for rigid portion to do all -					
Qty vide sl no ⑫ P-77					
140 m ²					
⑫, 820.83/m ²				=	114916.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(13) main. of White washing of parapet wall to back of Gly vide. Slab (12p - C/F) 72				
		63.00 m ²		
	@	16.03/m ²		= 1010.00
		Total =		1107632.00
Add 1% L.C. (7)				= 11076.00
Add 12% GST (7)				= 132917.00
				= 1251632.00
less previous 10% AS				= 125163.00
per agreement				= 1126469.00

Total = 1126469.00

8

K. Som

02/04/2025
TS

M. Som

02.04.25
A.E

C.P

04.04.25
EE